
PUD-92

*165

*28

*165

*60, 46

*103

*186

QR51

SH 51

N 
9th

 ST

E KENOSHA ST

N 6th ST

N 
1s

t S
T

E FREEPORT ST

E HARTFORD ST

N 
5th

 ST

E MADISON AV

E LANSING AV

S LYNN LANE RD

N 
7th

 ST

N 
HI

GH
LA

ND
 D

R

E MADISON ST

E NORMAN CT S L
YN

N 
LA

NE
 R

D

N 
1s

t S
T

R-3

A-1

R-5

R-5

R-2

C-4 C-5

C-3

R-4

R-5
C-4

R-2

R-5

C-3

R-4

I-1

N 
4th

 ST

E GREELEY ST

N 5th ST

N KENWOOD AV

N 
KE

NW
OO

D 
AV

E NORMAN PL

N HIGHLAND DR

W NORMAN ST

E IOLA ST
E IOLA ST

E FREEPORT PL

N 
3rd

 S
T

N 
2n

d S
T

W MADISON ST

E LANSING AV

R-1

C-4

O-2C-5

R-2

C-4
C-3 C-4C-4

R-5

C-4C-3

R-5

R-3 C-2

R-2

PUD-172

­
02 18-14

0 200 400
Feet


